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Peter Graham Wadsworth

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode LS29 9DU
Date of birth March 1945

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PIRETEK LTD

PRM PAYROLL LIMITED
MILLENNIUM RECRUITMENT LTD
DISTINCTIVE CLOTHING &
FOOTWEAR LTD

ACCESS IMPORTS (EUROPE) LTD
RICHMOND CONSULTANCY
TRADING LIMITED

SOVEREIGN EQUITY LTD
WESTERN BERKLEY LTD

CLYNT TRADING LIMITED
MONTELEONE PAYROLL LIMITED
CTD ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
ASSOCIATED LEISURE
MANAGEMENT LTD

HERTS ESSEX MET REY LIMITED
JANUSIAN ADMINISTRATION
LIMITED

AUTOMOTIVE PAYROLL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

PIRITEK LIMITED

NORTHGATE PUB MANAGEMENT
LTD

PEGASUS PUB CO LTD

SMS FINANCIALS LTD
CHARLESWORTH SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Peter Graham Wadsworth

Number

Number

11448757
12279081
11761361
13084456

13084270
12777295

12777230
12777265
12777181
11857690
12012311
12558752

12617358
SC654848

12330209

12124720
12461188

12445571
11805240
SC652395

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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923847014

923847014
3 Hawksworth Street

likley
British

App. Date

App. Date
05/02/2022
23/03/2021
27/01/2021
16/12/2020

16/12/2020
29/07/2020

29/07/2020
29/07/2020
29/07/2020
29/06/2020
17/06/2020
23/05/2020

21/05/2020
18/05/2020

01/04/2020

18/03/2020
13/02/2020

06/02/2020
01/02/2020
23/01/2020

Res. Date

Res. Date

16/07/2022
24/02/2022
04/07/2023

24/02/2021

24/02/2021
24/02/2021
24/02/2021
13/01/2022

01/08/2020
24/02/2022

19/07/2022

19/07/2022
10/08/2023

07/02/2020
01/07/2020
28/02/2022

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
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MORGAN CAPITAL CONSULTANCY
LTD

WHARFE INNS LTD

BISHOPGATE CONSULTANTS LTD
ABBEY MORGAN CONSULTANCY
LTD

MORGAN KNIGHT CONSULTANTS
LTD

PRE-DEMOLITION CONSULTANTS
LTD

ASBESTOS REMOVAL
CONSULTANTS LTD
PHYSICALSTAR LIMITED
PUBLICNATURE LIMITED

NEED A SKIP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC652404

12418285

12363416

12363404

12269610

12240046

12240169

09050631

08167893
10766903

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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23/01/2020

22/01/2020

13/12/2019

13/12/2019

18/10/2019

02/10/2019

02/10/2019

21/05/2018

01/07/2017
12/05/2017

923847014

19/07/2022

04/01/2021

24/02/2022

19/07/2022

01/08/2020

01/08/2020

01/06/2023

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



